
1 SEAEIW[
2 LNMOOSY SWAzIE H3  48 48
3 GODSNEE MOLYS 9D  40 88
4 AFVEARU ENDOGEES 8H  86 174
5 IULAETU FAVEURS 3B  28 202
6 APLRTIT GUEULAIT L8  70 272
7 COAEROT RAPLATIT 5D  90 362
8 AIQIIN[ COTOIERA 14H 74 436
9 KJRECRE INdIQUAI 11G 78 514

10 ELDTCAS JERKER 15D 104 618
11 FDXOEHS ACETAL 13H 43 661
12 FBDSAEE HOAX O12 60 721
13 ADNOEFE BASE 4A  37 758
14 EIVLTAI FONDEE 6J  35 793
15 HPBTSIU ALEVIE O1  39 832
16 MHPSRTU BIBUS A4  27 859
17 ENNZREU POSTHUME E8  28 887
18 NRGDNME NUEZ B7  37 924

JERKERENT 15D 31 955

Coup

lundi 2 septembre 2024
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